# OP \$40.00 86215966

## TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM363973 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
The FD Centre Group Limited		09/15/2015	CORPORATION: UNITED KINGDOM

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	The CFO Centre Group Limited		
Street Address:	Badgers Brook, The Street		
Internal Address:	Lydiard Millicent		
City:	Swindon, Wiltshire		
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM		
Postal Code:	SN5 3LU		
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: UNITED KINGDOM		

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	86215966	CFO CENTER

## **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** 9497609502

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 310-551-3450

Email: efiling@knobbe.com

Correspondent Name: Jonathan A. Hyman

Address Line 1: 2040 Main Street, 14th Floor Address Line 4: Irvine, CALIFORNIA 92614

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: | ISA002.001GUS

### **DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE**

Name: Jonathan A. Hyman

Address Line 1: 2040 Main Street, 14th Floor
Address Line 4: Irvine, CALIFORNIA 92614

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Jonathan A. Hyman

SIGNATURE: /jhh/

TRADEMARK REEL: 005678 FRAME: 0316

DATE SIGNED:	11/30/2015
Total Attachments: 0	

TRADEMARK REEL: 005678 FRAME: 0317

# **THIS**

# **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 005678 FRAME: 0318

**RECORDED: 11/30/2015**